
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

83 

5 

46 

3 

66 

64 

72 

35 

87 

Name 

Sam Halkias 

John Walker 

Ryan Kristoff 

Doug Weaver 

Scott Mackela 

Daniel Meller 

Michael Froh 

Holly Savage 

Andrew Wright 

Class 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

Best Tm 

1:26.873 

1:27.094 

1:27.113 

1:27.929 

1:29.458 

1:29.510 

1:30.799 

1:30.911 

1:49.277 

Diff 

0.221 

0.240 

1.056 

2.585 

2.637 

3.926 

4.038 

22.404 

Best Speed 

82.880 

82.669 

82.651 

81.884 

80.485 

80.438 

79.296 

79.198 

65.888 

In Lap 

6 

5 

8 

7 

11 

6 

11 

5 

2 

Region 

OVR 

OVR 

DET 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

WMR 

TEN 

Member Number 

41262_1 

350651 

449557 

447438 

460426 

288414 

31131 

460539 

288525 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2019 10:57:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Chair; Bruce Beauvais 

Chief Steward; Pat McCammon 

Sanction # 19-M-6197 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

WMR Last Chance Majors at Grattan 

Grp3-EP, FP, HP, GTL 

Grp3 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:56:15 

Grattan Raceway 2.000 miles 

8/10/2019 10:05 AM 

WMR Presents the "Last Chance Majors at Grattan"

August 10 & 11, 2019

Grattan Raceway Park

Offical Qualifying Race results


